
MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMSTER) 

CLASS: TY.B.COM 

DATE 

12/5/2023 

13/05/23 

15/05/23 

16/05/23 

17/05/23 

NOTE -

SUBJECT: COSTING-I|| SEM-VI 

NAME OF THE 
INTERNAL EXAMINER 

RENUKA TALWAR 

RENUKA TALWAR 

RENUKA TALWAR 

RENUKA TALWAR 

BACKLOG SEM-II| 

RENUKA TALWAR 

1 Attendance is compulsory. 

BATCH 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TIMING:-10.30 am 

ROLL N0 

CEO 

2151-2300 

2001-2150 

2451-2600 

2301-2450 

10:30 AM 

ALL BACKLOG SEM-V 

2 Students should come in formal dress code for the Viva-Voce 3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card 

GE O 
GOMMA 

(PUNE-4) 

Hall No 

VENUE 

2 

2 

Principal 



MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 

CLASS TYBCOM 

DATE 

12/5/2023 

13/05/23 

15/05/23 

16/05/23 

17/05/23 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMBTER) 

NOTE 

SUBJECT: Cost and Works Accounting -| SEM-VI 
NAME OF THE 

INTERNAL EXAMINER BATCH 

PRAMOD SAPKAL 

PRAMOD SAPKAL 

PRAMOD SAPKAL 

PRAMOD SAPKAL 

BACKLOG SEM-II| 

PRAMOD SAPKAL 

1 Attendance is compulsory. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

TIMING 10.30 AM 

ROLL N0 

CEO 

2001-2150 

2151-2300 

2301-2450 

2451-2600 

10:30 AM 

ALL BACKLOG SEM-V 

2 Students should come in formal dress code for the Viva-Voce 
3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card 

GE O 

PUNE-4 
OMME 

Hal 0. 

VENUE 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 



MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 

CLASS: TY BCOM 
DATE 

12/5/2023 
13/05/23 
15/05/23 

NOTE -

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMSTER) SEM-VI 
SUBJECT: BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-II SEM VI 

NAME OF THE INTERNAL 
EXAMINER 

DR. UTTARA BHOSALE 

DR. UTTARA BHOSALE 

DR.TAMPASANA R. 

1 Attendance is compulsory. 

BATCH 

1 

2 

TIMING: 10.30 AM 
ROLL NO 

CEO 

2001-2300 

2301-2500 

2501-2600 AND 

ALL BACKLOG SEM-V 

2 Students should come in formal dress for the Viva-Voce 

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card 

GE OF 

PUNE-4 

VENUE 

Hal No 

6 

6 

Principal 



MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMSTER) 

SUBJECT: BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-1|| SEM VI 

CLASS: TY.B.COM 
DATE NAME OF THE 

INTERNAL EXAMINER 

12/5/2023|ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD 
13/05/23 ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD 

NOTE � 

15/05/23 ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD 

1 Attendance is compulsory. 

BATCH 

1 

3 

ROLL NO 

CEO 

TIMING 10:30 AM 
VENUE 

2301-2500 

2001-2300 

2 Students should come in formal dress for the Viva-Voce 
3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card 

2501-2600 AND ALL BACKLOG Hall No.5 
SEM-V 

EGE O 

(PUNE-4 

Hall No.5 

NNO 

Hall No.5 

Prinaípal 



CLASS: TY.B.COM 

DATE 

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 
PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMSTER) SEM-VI 

SUBJECT: MARKETING-I| SEM VI 

12/5/2023 

13/05/23 

15/05/23 

NOTE -

NAME OF THE INTERNAL 
EXAMINER 

DR.ASHWINI PARKHI 

MOD 

DR.ASHWINI PARKHI 

DR.PUNAM SHINDE 

1 Attendance is compulsory. 

BATCH 

3 

ROLL NO 

CEO 

2001-2300 

2 Students should come in formal dress code for the Viva-Voce 

TIMING 10:30 AM 

2301-2600 

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card 

EGE 

ALL BACKLOG SEM-V Hall No.4| 

OF 

VENUE 

PUNE-4 

Hall No,4 

Hall No,4 

Principal 



MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 
PRACTICAL EXAMIN�TION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMSTER) SEM-VI 

SUBJECT: MARKETING-I|| SEM VI 

CLASS: TY.B.COM 

DATE NAME OF THE INTERNAL BATCH 
EXAMINER 

12/5/2023 ASST PROF SUSHIL GANGANE 

NOTE -

13/05/23 ASST PROF SUSHIL GANGANE 
15/05/23 ASST PROF SUSHIL GANGANE 

1 Attendance is compulsory. 

1 

2 

TIMING 10:30 AM 

ROLL NO 

CE  

2301-2600 

2001-2300 

ALL BACKLOG SEM-V 

2 Students should come in formal dress code for the Viva-Voce 

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card 

OF 
o PUNE-4 

VENUE 

Hall No.3 

oAMERo 

Hall No.3 

Hall No.3 

Principal 



MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMISTER) SEM-VI 

CLASS: TY.B.COM 

DATE 

CLASS: TY.B.COM 

DATE 

12/5/2023|ASST PROF JYOTI BHOSALE 

12/5/2023 

DATE 

CLASS: TY.B.COM 

12/5/2023 

DATE 

SUBJECT: BANKING AND FINANCE II and Il| 

CLASS: TY.B.COM 

12/5/2023 
NOTE 

NAME OF THE INTERNAL 

EXAMINER 

SUBJECT: Cooperation and Rural Development Il and Il| 

NAME OF THE INTERNAL 

EXAMINER 
ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD 

NAME OF THE INTERNAL 

EXAMINER 
ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD 

SUBJECT: Business Law and Practices Il and I|I 

NAME OF THE INTERNAL 

EXAMINER 

BATCH 

ASST PROF SUSHIL GANGANE 

1 Attendance is compulsory. 

BATCH 

1 

CEO 

BATCH 

TIMING 10:30 AM 

VENUE 

1 

SUBJECT: Business Enterprenuership ll and lil 

1| HALL NO 7 

BATCH 

EGE 

TIMING a0;30 AM 
VENUE 

TIMING 00:30 AM 
VENUE 

2 Students should come in formal dress for the Viva-Voce 

HALL NO7 

TIMING 1.00 PM 

VENUE 

HALL NO 7 

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college lD-card 

PUNE-4 

HALL NO7 

MERo 

Principal 

OMA 



MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 

DATE 

CLASS: TY.B.COM 

12/5/2023 

13/05/23 

15/05/23 

16/05/23 

17/05/23 

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMSTER) 

NOTE -

SUBJECT: AUDITING AND TAXATION SEM-VI 

NAME OF THE INTERNAL 

EXAMINER 

PROF. S.M.EDKE 

DR.SHILPA KABRA 

|ASST PROF REKHA KATARMAL 

PROF. S.M.EDKE 

DR.SHILPA KABRA 

ASST PROF REKHA KATARMAL 

PROF. S.M.EDKE 

DR.SHILPA KABRA 

ASST PROF REKHA KATARMAL 

PROF. S.M.EDKE 

DR.SHILPA KABRA 

ASST PROF REKHA KATARMAL 

BACKLOG SEM-III 

DR SHILPA KABRA 

1 Attendance is compulsory. 

BATCH 

1 

CEO 

m 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

TIMING 8.00 AM 

ROLL NO 

2001-2050 

2051-2100 

2101-2150 

2151-2200 

2201-2250 

2251-2300 

2301-2350 

2351-2400 

2401-2450 

2451-2500 

2501-2550 

25510NWARDS 

10:30 AM 

2 Students should come in formal dress for the Viva-Voce 

BACKLOG SEM-V 

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card 

GE OF 

PUNE-4 
OMME 

VENUE 

Hall No 

1 

3 

1 

3 

1 

1 

3 

Principal 
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