MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMESTER)

SUBJECT: COSTING-III SEM-VI

CLASS: TY.B.COM

TIMING:-10.30 am

			11141114010.3	U aiii
DATE	NAME OF THE INTERNAL EXAMINER	BATCH	ROLL NO	Hall No VENUE
12/5/2023	RENUKA TALWAR	1	2151-2300	2
13/05/23	RENUKA TALWAR	2	2001-2150	2
15/05/23	RENUKA TALWAR	3	2451-2600	2
16/05/23	RENUKA TALWAR	4	2301-2450	2
	BACKLOG SEM-III		10:30 AM	
17/05/23	RENUKA TALWAR		ALL BACKLOG SEM-V	

NOTE -

1 Attendance is compulsory.

2 Students should come in formal dress code for the Viva-Voce

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card

11

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMETER)

CLASS TYBCOM		
	TIMING	10.30 A

	HIVIING 10.30 AM						
	SUBJECT: Cost and W	SUBJECT: Cost and Works Accounting -II SEM-VI					
DATE	NAME OF THE			Hall NO.			
	INTERNAL EXAMINER	BATCH	ROLL NO	VENUE			
12/5/2023	PRAMOD SAPKAL	1	2001-2150	1			
13/05/23	PRAMOD SAPKAL	2	2151-2300	1			
15/05/23	PRAMOD SAPKAL	3	2301-2450	1			
16/05/23	PRAMOD SAPKAL	4	2451-2600	1			
	BACKLOG SEM-III		10:30 AM				
17/05/23	PRAMOD SAPKAL		ALL BACKLOG SEM-V	1			

NOTE -

- 1 Attendance is compulsory.
- 2 Students should come in formal dress code for the Viva-Voce

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card

CFO 7

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMETER) SEM-VI SUBJECT: BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-II SEM VI

CLASS: TY BCOM

TIMING: 10.30 AM

111111111111111111111111111111111111111				
DATE	NAME OF THE INTERNAL EXAMINER	BATCH	BATCH ROLL NO	
12/5/2023	DR. UTTARA BHOSALE	1	2001-2300	6
13/05/23	DR. UTTARA BHOSALE	2	2301-2500	6
15/05/23	DR.TAMPASANA R.	3	2501-2600 AND	6
			ALL BACKLOG SEM-V	

NOTE -

- 1 Attendance is compulsory.
- 2 Students should come in formal dress for the Viva-Voce

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMISTER) SUBJECT: BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION-III SEM VI

CLASS: TY.B.COM

TIMING 10:30 AM

D 4==			I III O TO '20 VIAI			
DATE	NAME OF THE	BATCH	ROLL NO	VENUE		
1	INTERNAL EXAMINER		~ ~ ~ ~			
10/5/5						
12/5/2023	ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD	1	2301-2500	Hall No.5		
13/05/23	ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD	2	2004 2200	11 11 11 -		
			2001-2300	Hall No.5		
15/05/23	ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD	3	2501-2600 AND ALL BACKLOG	Hall No.5		
			SEM-V			

NOTE -

- 1 Attendance is compulsory.
- 2 Students should come in formal dress for the Viva-Voce

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card

HOD

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMISTER) SEM-VI SUBJECT: MARKETING-II SEM VI

CLASS: TVR COM

CLASS: TY.B.CO	IVI	TIMING 10:30			
DATE	NAME OF THE INTERNAL EXAMINER	ВАТСН	ROLL NO	VENUE	
12/5/2023	DR.ASHWINI PARKHI	1	2001-2300	Hall No.4	
13/05/23	DR.ASHWINI PARKHI	2	2301-2600	Hall No.4	
15/05/23	DR.PUNAM SHINDE	3	ALL BACKLOG SEM-V	Hall No 4	

NOTE -

- 1 Attendance is compulsory.
- 2 Students should come in formal dress code for the Viva-Voce

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card

CEO

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMISTER) SEM-VI SUBJECT: MARKETING-III SEM VI

CLASS: TY.B.COM TIMING 10:30 AM

- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			THAINAG TO'DO WIAL		
DATE	NAME OF THE INTERNAL EXAMINER	BATCH	ROLL NO	VENUE	
12/5/2023	ASST PROF SUSHIL GANGANE	1	2301-2600	Hall No.3	
13/05/23	ASST PROF SUSHIL GANGANE	2	2001-2300	Hall No.3	
15/05/23	ASST PROF SUSHIL GANGANE	3	ALL BACKLOG SEM-V	Hall No.3	

NOTE -

1 Attendance is compulsory.

An huh

- 2 Students should come in formal dress code for the Viva-Voce
- 3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card

6 De

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMISTER) SEM-VI

SUBJECT: BANKING AND FINANCE II and III

TIMING 10:30 AM CLASS: TY.B.COM **BATCH** VENUE NAME OF THE INTERNAL DATE **EXAMINER** 12/5/2023 ASST PROF JYOTI BHOSALE 1 HALL NO 7

SUBJECT: Cooperation and Rural Development II and III

CLASS: TY.B.COI	М		TIMING 49:30 AN	Ŋ
DATE	NAME OF THE INTERNAL	BATCH	VENUE	
	EXAMINER			
12/5/2023	ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD	1	HALL NO 7	
12/5/2023	ASST FROI FRAVIIVIA		1.0.1==	-

SUBJECT: Business Law and Practices II and III

CLASS: TY.B.COM	1	Т	IMING QQ:30 AM
DATE	NAME OF THE INTERNAL	ватсн	VENUE
	EXAMINER		
12/5/2023	ASST PROF PRAVIN KAD	1	HALL NO 7

SUBJECT: Business Enterprenuership II and III

CLASS: TY.B.COM	И	TIMING 1.00 PM		
DATE	NAME OF THE INTERNAL EXAMINER	ВАТСН	VENUE	
12/5/2023	ASST PROF SUSHIL GANGANE	1	HALL NO 7	

NOTE -

- 1 Attendance is compulsory.
- 2 Students should come in formal dress for the Viva-Voce

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card

MARATHWADA MITRA MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE PUNE-411004 PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2022-23 (EVEN SEMESTER) SUBJECT: AUDITING AND TAXATION SEM-VI

CLASS: TY.B.COM

TIMING 8.00 AM

			THVIING 8.00	AIVI
DATE	NAME OF THE INTERNAL EXAMINER	ВАТСН	ROLL NO	VENUE Hall No
12/5/2023	PROF. S.M.EDKE	1	2001-2050	2
	DR.SHILPA KABRA	2	2051-2100	1
	ASST PROF REKHA KATARMAL	3	2101-2150	3
13/05/23	PROF. S.M.EDKE	4	2151-2200	2
	DR.SHILPA KABRA	5	2201-2250	1
	ASST PROF REKHA KATARMAL	6	2251-2300	3
15/05/23	PROF. S.M.EDKE	7	2301-2350	2
	DR.SHILPA KABRA	8	2351-2400	1
	ASST PROF REKHA KATARMAL	9	2401-2450	3
16/05/23	PROF. S.M.EDKE	10	2451-2500	2
	DR.SHILPA KABRA	11	2501-2550	1
	ASST PROF REKHA KATARMAL	12	2551ONWARDS	3
	BACKLOG SEM-III		10:30 AM	
17/05/23	DR SHILPA KABRA		BACKLOG SEM-V	3

NOTE -

- 1 Attendance is compulsory.
- 2 Students should come in formal dress for the Viva-Voce

3 Students are strictly instructed to wear their college ID-card

CEO